
STF SHIPPING LIMITED
XINGANG/DALIAN  SCHEDULE   (STF-1) 2025/3/29

NAME OF VESSEL
VOY. VRANGEL (RUVRA) VOY. XINGANG (CNTXG) DALIAN (CNDLC) XINGANG (CNTXG) BUSAN (KRPUS) VRANGEL (RUVRA)

NO. ETA ETD NO. ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 77Xs Wed 19-Mar Fri 21-Mar 77Xn Wed 26-Mar Thu 27-Mar Fri 28-Mar Fri 28-Mar Sun 30-Mar Mon 31-Mar Wed 02-Apr

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 78Xs Wed 02-Apr Fri 04-Apr 78Xn Tue 08-Apr Wed 09-Apr Thu 10-Apr Fri 11-Apr Sun 13-Apr Mon 14-Apr Wed 16-Apr

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 79Xs Wed 16-Apr Fri 18-Apr 79Xn Tue 22-Apr Wed 23-Apr Thu 24-Apr Fri 25-Apr Sun 27-Apr Mon 28-Apr Wed 30-Apr

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 80Xs Wed 30-Apr Fri 02-May 80Xn Tue 06-May Wed 07-May Thu 08-May Fri 09-May Wed 14-May

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 81Xs Wed 14-May Fri 16-May 81Xn Tue 20-May Wed 21-May Thu 22-May Fri 23-May Wed 28-May

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 82Xs Wed 28-May Fri 30-May 82Xn Tue 03-Jun Wed 04-Jun Thu 05-Jun Fri 06-Jun Wed 11-Jun

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 83Xs Wed 11-Jun Fri 13-Jun 83Xn Tue 17-Jun Wed 18-Jun Thu 19-Jun Fri 20-Jun Wed 25-Jun

ZHONG ZHOU CHANG HONG 84Xs Wed 25-Jun Fri 27-Jun 84Xn Tue 01-Jul Wed 02-Jul Thu 03-Jul Fri 04-Jul Wed 09-Jul

THIS SCHEDULE  SUBJECT  TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

NORTH CHINA SCHEDULE   (STF-2) 2025/3/29

NAME OF VESSEL
VOY. VRANGEL (RUVRA) VOY. RIZHAO (CNRZH) NINGBO (CNNGB) BUSAN (KRPUS) VRANGEL  (RUVRA)

NO. ETA ETD NO. ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA

XIN HUA YUAN Q119S Mon 24-Mar Wed 26-Mar Q119N Sun 30-Mar Mon 31-Mar Wed 02-Apr Thu 03-Apr Sat 05-Apr

JI XING 89 Q120S Tue 25-Mar Thu 27-Mar Q120N Sun 30-Mar Mon 31-Mar Fri 04-Apr

XIN HUA YUAN Q121S Sat 05-Apr Sun 06-Apr Q121N Thu 10-Apr Fri 11-Apr OMIT Tue 15-Apr

JI XING 89 Q122S Fri 04-Apr Sun 06-Apr Q122N Thu 10-Apr Fri 11-Apr Sun 13-Apr Mon 14-Apr Wed 16-Apr

XIN HUA YUAN Q123S Tue 15-Apr Wed 16-Apr Q123N Sun 20-Apr Mon 21-Apr Wed 23-Apr Thu 24-Apr Sat 26-Apr

JI XING 89 Q124S Wed 16-Apr Fri 18-Apr Q124N Tue 22-Apr Wed 23-Apr Fri 25-Apr Sat 26-Apr Mon 28-Apr

XIN HUA YUAN Q125S Sat 26-Apr Sun 27-Apr Q125N Thu 01-May Fri 02-May Sun 04-May Mon 05-May Wed 07-May

JI XING 89 Q126S Mon 28-Apr Wed 30-Apr Q126N Sun 04-May Mon 05-May Fri 09-May

XIN HUA YUAN Q127S Wed 07-May Thu 08-May Q127N Mon 12-May Tue 13-May Thu 15-May Fri 16-May Sun 18-May

JI XING 89 Q128S Fri 09-May Sun 11-May Q128N Thu 15-May Fri 16-May Tue 20-May

XIN HUA YUAN Q129S Sun 18-May Mon 19-May Q129N Fri 23-May Sat 24-May Mon 26-May Tue 27-May Thu 29-May

JI XING 89 Q130S Tue 20-May Thu 22-May Q130N Mon 26-May Tue 27-May Sat 31-May

XIN HUA YUAN Q131S Thu 29-May Fri 30-May Q131N Tue 03-Jun Wed 04-Jun Fri 06-Jun Sat 07-Jun Mon 09-Jun

JI XING 89 Q132S Sat 31-May Mon 02-Jun Q132N Fri 06-Jun Sat 07-Jun Wed 11-Jun

XIN HUA YUAN Q133S Mon 09-Jun Tue 10-Jun Q133N Sat 14-Jun Sun 15-Jun Tue 17-Jun Wed 18-Jun Fri 20-Jun

JI XING 89 Q134S Wed 11-Jun Fri 13-Jun Q134N Tue 17-Jun Wed 18-Jun Sun 22-Jun

THIS SCHEDULE  SUBJECT TO CHANGE  WITH OR WITHOUT  PRIOR NOTICE

SOUTH CHINA SCHEDULE   (STF-3) 2025/3/29

NAME OF VESSEL
VOY. VRANGEL (RUVRA) VOY. SHANGHAI  (CNSHG) XIAMEN (CNXMN) YANTIAN (CNYTN) NANSHA (CNNSA) XIAMEN (CNXMN) SHANGHAI  (CNSHG) VRANGEL  (RUVRA)

NO. ETA ETD NO. ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA ETD ETA

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S085S Thu 20-Mar Sun 23-Mar S085N Thu 27-Mar Fri 28-Mar Sun 30-Mar Mon 31-Mar Tue 01-Apr Tue 01-Apr Wed 02-Apr Wed 02-Apr Sun 06-Apr Mon 07-Apr Fri 11-Apr

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S088S Tue 25-Mar Thu 27-Mar S088N Wed 02-Apr Thu 03-Apr Thu 03-Apr Fri 04-Apr Sat 05-Apr Mon 07-Apr Wed 09-Apr Tue 15-Apr Sat 19-Apr

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S087S Fri 11-Apr Sun 13-Apr S087N Sat 19-Apr Sun 20-Apr Mon 21-Apr Mon 21-Apr Tue 22-Apr Wed 23-Apr Fri 25-Apr Sat 26-Apr Wed 30-Apr

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S090S Sat 19-Apr Mon 21-Apr S090N Sun 27-Apr Mon 28-Apr Tue 29-Apr Tue 29-Apr Wed 30-Apr Thu 01-May Sat 03-May Sun 04-May Thu 08-May

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S089S Wed 30-Apr Fri 02-May S089N Thu 08-May Fri 09-May Sat 10-May Sat 10-May Sun 11-May Mon 12-May Wed 14-May Thu 15-May Mon 19-May

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S092S Thu 08-May Sat 10-May S092N Fri 16-May Sat 17-May Sun 18-May Sun 18-May Mon 19-May Tue 20-May Thu 22-May Fri 23-May Tue 27-May

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S091S Mon 19-May Wed 21-May S091N Tue 27-May Wed 28-May Thu 29-May Thu 29-May Fri 30-May Sat 31-May Mon 02-Jun Tue 03-Jun Sat 07-Jun

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S094S Tue 27-May Thu 29-May S094N Wed 04-Jun Thu 05-Jun Fri 06-Jun Fri 06-Jun Sat 07-Jun Sun 08-Jun Tue 10-Jun Wed 11-Jun Sun 15-Jun

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S093S Sat 07-Jun Mon 09-Jun S093N Sun 15-Jun Mon 16-Jun Tue 17-Jun Tue 17-Jun Wed 18-Jun Thu 19-Jun Sat 21-Jun Sun 22-Jun Thu 26-Jun

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S096S Sun 15-Jun Tue 17-Jun S096N Mon 23-Jun Tue 24-Jun Wed 25-Jun Wed 25-Jun Thu 26-Jun Fri 27-Jun Sun 29-Jun Mon 30-Jun Fri 04-Jul

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S095S Thu 26-Jun Sat 28-Jun S095N Fri 04-Jul Sat 05-Jul Sun 06-Jul Sun 06-Jul Mon 07-Jul Tue 08-Jul Thu 10-Jul Fri 11-Jul Tue 15-Jul

MAO GANG QUAN ZHOU S098S Fri 04-Jul Sun 06-Jul S098N Sat 12-Jul Sun 13-Jul Mon 14-Jul Mon 14-Jul Tue 15-Jul Wed 16-Jul Fri 18-Jul Sat 19-Jul Wed 23-Jul

MAO GANG GUANG ZHOU S097S Tue 15-Jul Thu 17-Jul S097N Wed 23-Jul Thu 24-Jul Fri 25-Jul Fri 25-Jul Sat 26-Jul Sun 27-Jul Tue 29-Jul Wed 30-Jul Sun 03-Aug

THIS SCHEDULE  SUBJECT  TO CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
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S085NN


